La Corrida de la Kermesse de Wépion - 02/09/2018 - 3 tours - 8,4 km

Place
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Doss.
3078
3064
3113
3068
3066
3083
3084
3062
3080
3057
3096
3095
3097
3250
3101
3055
3072
3073
3061
3085
3102
3065
3092
3056
3059
3081
3074
3060
3098
3159
3069
3103
3106
3086
3099
3119
3088
3087
3076
3116
3091
3114
3093
3058
3094
3079
3115
3070
3067

Nom
ADYNS
LORENT
JACQMIN
MATTON
BROUIR
BODART
GOFFIN
HERMAN
DELLIEU
FORBES
LEDIEU
MATHIEU
LIBOIS
DULIEU
MASSON
DESSOY
ROELANDS
FERY
SCHIKS
0oGuUz
DUVAL
GREGOIRE
BOSLY
PATRIS
MALCORPS
RIGAUX
GERARD
dossard
GROVONUS
dossard
dossard
MARTINY
HURION
COLIN
GROVONUS
dossard
DEJAIE
DEJAIE
MARION
CHARLOT
GILLES
SERVAIS
MORVAL
MALCORPS
DEMARET
CHILLIADE
GASTAR
HELMAN
FADEUR

Prénom
Simon
Bertrand
Guillaume
Maxime
Luc
Sylvain
Arnaud
David
Louis
Claire
Lionel
Laurent
Marc
Raymond
Christophe
Harold
Viencent
Etienne
Yves
Muza
Regis
Aude
Eric
Antoine
Nathan
Aurélie
Xavier
inconnu
Adrien
inconnu
inconnu
Maxime
Dimitri
Sebastien
Gwenaelle
inconnu
Noa
Laurent
Carine
Elise
Deborah
Axel
Christian
Philippe
Cedric
Vicky
Phillippe
Frangois

Béatrice

Sexe

m
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21
22
23

24

25

26
27
28

29
30

31
32
33
34

35
36

Catégorie
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme

Homme

Homme

Homme
Homme
Homme

Femme

Enfant
Homme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme

Femme

T1
0:10:15
0:10:28
0:10:18
0:10:48
0:11:09
0:11:11
0:11:18
0:11:14
0:11:10
0:11:22
0:11:58
0:11:43
0:11:46
0:11:24
0:11:55
0:11:57
0:12:07
0:12:28
0:11:48
0:12:33
0:12:48
0:12:44
0:12:28
0:12:54
0:12:53
0:13:21
0:12:44
0:12:58
0:14:34
0:14:21
0:15:38
0:13:55
0:13:25
0:13:43
0:14:34
0:14:46
0:14:12
0:15:23
0:15:19
0:17:13
0:14:56
0:14:44
0:15:40
0:14:57
0:14:36
0:15:36
0:15:40
0:15:08
0:16:01

T2
0:10:47
0:11:00
0:11:38
0:11:37
0:11:39
0:11:45
0:11:41
0:11:51
0:12:28
0:12:05
0:12:25
0:12:29
0:12:30
0:14:01
0:12:39
0:12:41
0:12:56
0:13:00
0:13:10
0:13:15
0:13:26
0:13:32
0:13:47
0:13:24
0:13:57
0:13:31
0:14:08
0:14:15
0:14:40
0:14:00
0:13:20
0:14:34
0:14:39
0:15:10
0:14:39
0:14:49
0:15:55
0:15:08
0:15:06
0:14:49
0:15:47
0:15:43
0:16:15
0:16:39
0:16:16
0:17:13
0:16:35
0:17:16
0:16:36

73
0:11:07
0:11:28
0:11:20
0:11:32
0:11:34
0:11:29
0:11:27
0:12:16
0:12:45
0:12:56
0:12:02
0:12:21
0:12:26
0:11:49
0:12:43
0:12:44
0:13:03
0:12:43
0:14:01
0:13:31
0:13:18
0:13:28
0:13:38
0:13:47
0:13:34
0:13:34
0:14:20
0:14:33
0:12:38
0:13:34
0:13:24
0:14:04
0:14:35
0:15:02
0:14:42
0:15:10
0:14:39
0:14:26
0:14:47
0:14:07
0:15:49
0:16:15
0:14:48
0:16:01
0:17:16
0:15:56
0:16:49
0:16:46
0:16:38

Temps

0:32:08
0:32:55
0:33:14
0:33:55
0:34:20
0:34:25
0:34:26
0:35:19
0:36:22
0:36:22
0:36:24
0:36:32
0:36:40
0:37:14
0:37:17
0:37:21
0:38:05
0:38:10
0:38:58
0:39:17
0:39:31
0:39:42
0:39:52
0:40:04
0:40:22
0:40:24
0:41:11
0:41:45
0:41:51
0:41:54
0:42:22
0:42:32
0:42:38
0:43:54
0:43:55
0:44:43
0:44:45
0:44:56
0:45:11
0:46:09
0:46:31
0:46:41
0:46:42
0:47:37
0:48:07
0:48:44
0:49:03
0:49:09
0:49:15



La Corrida de la Kermesse de Wépion - 02/09/2018 - 3 tours - 8,4 km

Place
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Doss.
3108
3090
3089
3117
3075
3063
3107
3112
3109
3071
3118

Nom
LAFFUT
D'ANGELO
PIERARD
JASSOGNE
GOOSSENS
BAILLY
MARUCCI
BEGUIN
CASSART
COURTOIS
DRICOT

Prénom
Frangoise
Sébastien
Alexandra
Kathleen
Carole
Julien
Nicolas
Fabienne
Véronique
Magali

Sébastien

Sexe
f

PL/S.
10
37
11
12
13
38
39
14
15
16
40

Catégorie
Femme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Femme

Homme

T1
0:18:01
0:17:00
0:17:09
0:17:59
0:16:49
0:16:39
0:17:01
0:18:01
0:18:01
0:17:58
0:19:38

T2
0:16:18
0:17:13
0:16:49
0:16:18
0:17:34
0:19:22
0:18:20
0:18:25
0:18:25
0:20:24
0:21:11

73
0:15:17
0:16:40
0:17:09
0:16:49
0:17:32
0:17:42
0:18:31
0:18:53
0:18:53
0:20:29
0:23:28

Temps

0:49:35
0:50:53
0:51:05
0:51:05
0:51:54
0:53:42
0:53:52
0:55:18
0:55:18
0:58:50
1:04:17



